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Richmond (British Columbia, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Abercrombie Dr

Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 312:30pm PT

Lot

0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229

Title

Original Oil On Board
Original Art

Italian Nesting Tables And Lamp
Italian Writing Desk

Side Chair

Writing Supplies

Decorative Lot

Hammary Curio Cabinet
Lladro Figurine

Lladro Figurines

Lladro Figurines

Lladro Figurines

Glassware

Sofa

Pair Bar Stools

Petite Point

Kitchen Ware

Kitchen Ware

Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Ware

Kitchen Ware

Cups And Saucers

Kitchen Ware

Silverplate Lot

English Picquot Ware Set
Decorative Lot

Lamp And Mirror
Contemporary Dining Room Set
Royal Doulton Coronet China
Crysta

Electronic Lot

Four Drawer Legal File Cabinet
Sklar-Peppler Hide-a-Bed

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 10 12:00pm PT

Lot

0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239

Title

Artwork

End Table And Two Lamps
Display Cabinets And Contents
Fellowes Paper Shredder

Dirt Devil Vacuum

Mirror End Table

Decorative Lot

Pair Of Three Drawer Dressers
Jewelery Lot

Memory Works Bed
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

